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©® Partenzail 11/04/PM da 14:35

O 0 0 0O 0O o o o o

Tabella oraria

Lyon Part Dieu
Lyon 3e Arrondissement

Valence
Alixan

NIMES

Nimes

Montpellier
Montpellier

Narbonne
Narbonne

Perpignan
Perpignan

Vilafant &
Figueres

Girona &
Girona

Sants &
Barcelona

14:35

15:11

16:01

16:29

17:21
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